FICHA TECNICA

Portalamparas
para dicroicas GU10

Referencia

Descripcion

Tipo
Casquillo
Color
Temperatura
Amperios

1P

Voltaje

Hz

Embalaje

gn
~?
e

002200296

Portalamparas
para dicroicas GU10

Dicroicas
GU10
Blanco
T250
2A
IP20
250V
50Hz
50/1000
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